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Table of changes: West Seattle

Route Action

21

22

116EX

121

125

Operate service less often on weekdays between 9:00 AM
and 3:00 PM and on Saturday.

Delete
Reduce two morning trips and one afternoon trip.
Reduce three morning and five afternoon trips.

Eliminate service after 7:00 PM and revise routing to serve
Morgan Junction and Westwood Village via Sylvan Way,
California Ave SW and SW Thistle St.

Ordinance or administrative action
Ordinance

Ordinance
Administrative
Administrative

Ordinance



