



Table of changes: West Seattle

Route	Action	Ordinance or administrative action
21	Operate service less often on weekdays between 9:00 AM and 3:00 PM and on Saturday.	Ordinance
22	Delete	Ordinance
116EX	Reduce two morning trips and one afternoon trip.	Administrative
121	Reduce three morning and five afternoon trips.	Administrative
125	Eliminate service after 7:00 PM and revise routing to serve Morgan Junction and Westwood Village via Sylvan Way, California Ave SW and SW Thistle St.	Ordinance